
From: R6HarveySITL
To: R6HarveyInfo
Subject: FW: M6H1 – Harvey Response SA Products for 20170906 0600
Date: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 3:02:39 PM
Attachments: WasteWaterStatus_20170906.pdf

DrinkingWaterStatus_20170906.pdf

 

From: Schaefer, Joe
Sent: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 3:02:35 PM (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
To: R6HarveySITL
Subject: FW: M6H1 – Harvey Response SA Products for 20170906 0600

 
 
Joe Schaefer
Environmental Response Team
US EPA
(c)609-865-8111
 

From: Beckley (Magowan), Patricia [mailto:Patricia.Beckley@WestonSolutions.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, September 06, 2017 12:55 AM
To: Payne, Lara <Lara.Payne@WestonSolutions.com>; Meyer, John <Meyer.John@epa.gov>; Foster,
Althea <Foster.Althea@epa.gov>; Delgado, Eric <Delgado.Eric@epa.gov>; Schaefer, Joe
<Schaefer.Joe@epa.gov>; Restivo, Angela <Restivo.Angela@epa.gov>; McDowell, Justin
<McDowell.Justin@epa.gov>; Buchanan, Kayla <buchanan.kayla@epa.gov>; Coltrain, Katrina
<coltrain.katrina@epa.gov>; Schuette, Megan <schuette.megan@epa.gov>; Waite, Andrew
<Waite.Andrew@epa.gov>; Ngo, Kim <Ngo.Kim@epa.gov>; Janine.Latham@WestonSolutions.com
Cc: R6HarveyInfo <R6HarveyInfo@epa.gov>
Subject: M6H1 – Harvey Response SA Products for 20170906 0600
 
Please find the situational awareness map products attached for the Sept. 6, 0600 update.

Thanks,

Patricia (Magowan) Beckley
Associate Geoscientist
Weston Solutions, Inc.
960 W. Elliot Road, Suite 101
Tempe, Arizona 85284
 
Office: 480-477-4904
Fax: 480-477-4901
Mobile: 602-214-6717
 
P Please consider the environment before printing this material.
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CONFIDENTIALITY: This email and attachments may contain information which is
confidential and proprietary. Disclosure or use of any such confidential or proprietary
information without the written permission of Weston Solutions, Inc. is strictly prohibited. If
you received this email in error, please notify the sender by return e-mail and delete this email
from your system. Thank you.
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